May 26 2024 (14:08) India Rail Info

Lingampalli - Indore Humsafar Express/20915 - Hms - WR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to INDB/Indore Junction
14h 15m - 846 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 21:40 3 0 75 |559 |SCR
2 VKB Vikarabad Junction 22:19 22:20 Tm |2 |1 49 |59 |626 |SCR
3 KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 00:53 00:55 2m (3 |2 198 |54 (454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
4 |SUR |Solapur 03:00 03:05 5m |3 |2 311 |55 [455 |CR
5 PUNE |Pune Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |1 |2 574 |54 |560 [CR
6 PNVL |Panvel Junction 10:07 10:10 3m 2 694 (34 [12 |CR
7 BSR |Vasai Road 12:00 12:10 10m |6 |2 |757 |85 |7 |WR
8 ST Surat 14:43 14:48 5m |1 |2 973 |79 |59 |WR
9 BRC [Vadodara Junction 16:27 16:37 10m |0 (2 1102 (73 (36 |WR
10 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 20:10 20:20 10m |0 |2 1363 |55 (494 |WR
11 |UJN Ujjain Junction 22:05 22:10 5m |1 |2 1460 (23 (492 [WR
12 |INDB [Indore Junction 00:25 0 |3 1539 |- 550 [WR

May 26 2024 (14:08) https://indiarailinfo.com




